
DATA:

LARG D/2
INTEI. INTER. TERRENO PROJETO CORTE ATERRO (m) CORTE ATERRO CORTE ATERRO (m) CORTE ATERRO CORTE ATERRO

19,361 19,211 0,150 9,00 1,35
1 19,354 19,311 0,043 9,00 0,39 1,74 10,00 17,400 17,400
2 19,452 19,411 0,041 9,00 0,37 0,76 10,00 7,600 25,000
3 19,605 19,511 0,094 9,00 0,85 1,22 10,00 12,200 37,200
4 19,658 19,611 0,047 9,00 0,42 1,27 10,00 12,700 49,900
5 19,700 19,711 0,011 9,00 0,10 0,42 0,10 10,00 4,200 1,000 54,100 1,000
6 19,710 19,631 0,079 9,00 0,71 0,71 0,10 10,00 7,100 1,000 61,200 2,000
7 19,646 19,531 0,115 9,00 1,03 1,74 10,00 17,400 78,600 2,000
8 19,602 19,431 0,171 9,00 1,54 2,57 10,00 25,700 104,300 2,000

3,39 19,564 19,404 0,160 9,00 1,44 2,98 1,70 5,066 109,366 2,000
9 19,532 19,497 0,035 9,00 0,32 1,76 8,31 14,626 123,992 2,000

10 19,654 19,597 0,057 9,00 0,51 0,83 10,00 8,300 132,292 2,000
11 19,904 19,697 0,207 9,00 1,86 2,37 10,00 23,700 155,992 2,000
12 19,805 19,797 0,008 9,00 0,07 1,93 10,00 19,300 175,292 2,000
13 19,882 19,897 0,015 9,00 0,14 0,07 0,14 10,00 0,700 1,400 175,992 3,400
14 19,850 19,997 0,147 9,00 1,32 1,46 10,00 14,600 175,992 18,000
15 19,852 20,097 0,245 9,00 2,21 3,53 10,00 35,300 175,992 53,300
16 19,976 20,099 0,123 9,00 1,11 3,32 10,00 33,200 175,992 86,500

12,16 20,188 20,038 0,150 9,00 1,35 1,35 1,11 6,08 8,208 6,749 184,200 93,249
17 20,329 20,230 0,099 9,00 0,89 2,24 3,92 8,781 192,981 93,249
18 20,819 20,720 0,099 9,00 0,89 1,78 10,00 17,800 210,781 93,249
19 21,254 21,210 0,044 9,00 0,40 1,29 10,00 12,900 223,681 93,249
20 21,804 21,700 0,104 9,00 0,94 1,34 10,00 13,400 237,081 93,249
21 22,482 22,371 0,111 9,00 1,00 1,94 10,00 19,400 256,481 93,249
22 23,311 23,222 0,089 9,00 0,80 1,80 10,00 18,000 274,481 93,249
23 24,209 24,073 0,136 9,00 1,22 2,02 10,00 20,200 294,681 93,249
24 25,214 24,924 0,290 9,00 2,61 3,83 10,00 38,300 332,981 93,249
25 25,889 25,776 0,113 9,00 1,02 3,63 10,00 36,300 369,281 93,249

5,90 26,117 26,027 0,090 9,00 0,81 1,83 2,95 5,399 374,680 93,249

TOTAIS 374,680 93,249
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